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
is a lot of potential for this property! All 3 parcel IDs are 43-04-20-228-0000 , 43-05-20-480-0100 , 43-04-20-614-0000

Listing Courtesy of FLATFEE.COM

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

Cricket Rd Lot/Land –/– 2,000,000 – $360,000 N/A

3 Active MLS ID: O5967957

Don't miss out on this one of a kind 45 acre assemblage in Tallahassee. All 3 parcels connected totals 45 +/- acres. Three parcels are
zoned for residential use which would be perfect for someone looking to have entire sanctuary for themselves or to build multiple single
family homes. Multiple single family homes would only be approved if 1 family buys the property as a family retreat. Entire property is
not cleared yet so the buyer would be responsible for removing all trees for building. Buyer is responsible for adding well & septic. There
is a lot of potential for this property!

Listing Courtesy of REALTY INTERNATIONAL LLC

0 Oscar Harvey Lot/Land –/– 290,545 – $105,000 N/A

4 Active MLS ID: 341502

Beautiful wooded high and dry buildable parcel just minutes to Lake Talquin! Property will need well, septic, and power. No restrictions!
This gorgeous 6.67 acre parcel is on a quiet paved road with easy access to Highway 20. Build your dream home! Bring an offer today!
Lot lines approximate. Buyer will need a new survey.

Listing Courtesy of THE ELITE GROUP REAL ESTATE LL

Coes Blf Lot/Land –/– 41,817 – $99,900 N/A

5 Active MLS ID: 340640

Perfect location to build your dream home at Lake Talquin, quiet lake community, enjoy fishing, boating and amazing wildlife.
PICTURES included of the boat ramp located at the end of Coe Landing Rd. Lake Talquin is an 8,800+ acre lake offering an abundance
of wildlife and miles of shoreline to explore. Short drive to everything Tallahassee offers. Thank you for your interest in Lake Talquin.
Lake Talquin Video Tour Available * This lot is located between the 2 boat houses on Photos 2 & 3

Listing Courtesy of MATTOX REALTY, INC

12536 Blountstown Hwy Single Family 3/2 1,711 291,416 1971 $325,000 N/A $190

6 Active MLS ID: 335893

They don't build them like this anymore! 3/2, all brick home that sits on 6.69 acres near Lake Talquin. Horse Potential. Property has
several creeks that run through it and lots of land to explore. Home has family room off of foyer, with access to the dinning room. The eat-
in kitchen with bar is open to the living room. Lots of closets for storage. Laundry is in the utility room off of carport. Roof and HVAC
replaced in 2015 with propane heater. This home has great bones allowing for endless opportunities. all measurements to be verified by
buyer.

Listing Courtesy of ROBERTS & CO. REAL ESTATE SVCS

16836 Aqua Ln Single Family 4/2 1,803 20,473 1979 $229,000 N/A $127

7 Active MLS ID: 338037

Completely renovated 4BR/2BA home back in 2015; to include but not limited to roof, deck, electrical, plumbing, water heater,
appliances & flooring, etc. HVAC replaced May of 2019. Open floor plan. Large open kitchen. French doors lead out to a large deck and
fenced in backyard. Granite countertops in the kitchen & bathrooms, stainless steel appliances. Large master bedroom with barn style
door his and her closets. Close to lake. Penalty of room for boat and large gate to access backyard.

Listing Courtesy of MACLAY REALTY & MANAGEMENT LLC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

Talquin Cove Rd Lot/Land –/– 37,462 – $69,999 N/A

8 Active MLS ID: A4519969

This beautiful and secluded near 1 acre property in the Talquin Harbor community on Lake Talquin provides you with beautiful views,
lots of trees and public roads. Residential lot will allow you to build your dream home plus more! No HOA and has access to public roads.
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